dhills@invisimax.com

FARMLAND FOR SALE
ACTON TOWNSHIP,

WALSH COUNTY, ND
Chad Collette offers for sale the following-described 
property located in Acton Township, Walsh County, 
North Dakota:

Southwest Quarter (SW1/4) of Section Sixteen (16), 
Township One Hundred Fifty-Seven (157), Range 
Fifty-One (51) LESS Yard. 
The parcel contains 151.43 tillable acres, more or less.

Bid Procedure: Bidding will be held ONLINE at 
stevenekmanlaw.com on January 6th, 2026.  Bidding 
will be open from 12:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Bids should 
be in the total amount and not per acre.